
4.spieltag
 

        

Sp.-Nr.

1   - 1816 : 1806 16 : 20 2 : 1

Ulrich Jung 444 3 Torsten Hensel 480 7

Yvonne Hinsemann 447 4 Joachim Gebauer 455 6

Patrick Frädrich 419 1 Silke Dorfner 422 2

Kai Hahnefeld 506 8 Alfred Marx 449 5
 

       

2  - 1893 : 1646 21 : 15 2 : 1

 Willy Bankes 523 7 Pascal Sturm 398 3  

Dieter Birke 392 2 Stephan Hennecke 457 6

Volker Ludwig 532 8 Lisa Theuerkauf 455 5

Manfred Krause 446 4 Melanie Eilf 336 1

Spielfrei:  

           

 Die Tabelle: Sp.   

1. ASG HANNOVER 3 60 : 48  9 : 0
2. ASG HILDESHEIM  IV 3 53 : 55  5 : 4  

3. NIED. WOLFENBÜTTEL Jgd 3 55 : 53  4 : 5  

4. ASG HILDESHEIM  III 3 49 : 59  4 : 5
5. VCK CELLE 4 71 :73 2 : 10
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ASG Hannover

EW-Punkte Punkte

Ergebnisse und Tabelle vom 4. Spieltag am 21.11.2009

ASG Hildesheim III VCK Celle

ASG Hildesheim IV Wolfenbüttel Jgd

BEZIRKSLIGA - CLASSIC  2009/2010

KVN - Bezirk  I 

Staffelleiter: Willy Bankes, Dechant-Bluel-Str. 30, 31180 Giesen, Tel.:05121/1744002
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Classic-Verbandsliga  (TOP-TEN / Punkte) 2009/2010
Nr. NAME Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total

1  Hensel, Torsten  VCK Celle 8 8 6 7 29

2  Ludwig, Volker  ASG Hildesheim IV 6 7 8 21

3  Hahnefeld, Kai  ASG Hildesheim III 7 6 8 21

4  Furmann, Klaus  ASG Hannover 7 5 8 20

5  Marx, Alfred  VCK Celle 6 5 4 5 20

6  Wiechmann, Manfred  ASG Hannover 5 7 5 17

7  Hennecke, Stefan  Nds. Wolfenbüttel Jug. 8 3 6 17

8  Krüger, Wolfgang  ASG Hannover 4 4 7 15

9  Bankes, Willy  ASG Hildesheim IV 4 2 7 13

10  Sturm, Pascal  Nds. Wolfenbüttel Jug. 1 8 3 12

11  Hinsemann, Yvonne  ASG Hildesheim III 8 0 4 12

12  Gebauer, Joachim  VCK Celle 3 3 0 6 12

13  Krause, Norbert  ASG Hildesheim IV 5 1 4 10

14  Neumann, Ludwig  ASG Hannover 2 3 3 8

15  Orschulok, Denny  Nds. Wolfenbüttel Jug. 0 7 0 7

16  Dorfner, Silke  VCK Celle 0 4 1 2 7

17  Barth, Georg  ASG Hildesheim IV 0 6 0 6

18  Strobach, Lutz  Nds. Wolfenbüttel Jug. 6 0 0 6

19  Pippus, Niklaus  ASG Hildesheim III 3 2 0 5

20  Orschulok, Nico  Nds. Wolfenbüttel Jug. 0 5 0 5

21  Theuerkauf, Lisa  Nds. Wolfenbüttel Jug. 0 0 5 5

22  Kreiensen, Andreas  ASG Hildesheim III 0 4 0 4

23  Jung, Ulrich  ASG Hildesheim III 0 1 3 4

24  Hensel, Frank  VCK Celle 1 0 2 0 3

25  Frädrich, Patrick  ASG Hildesheim III 2 0 1 3

26  Galler, Jürgen  ASG Hildesheim IV 1 2 0 3

27  Schnorbus, Eike  Nds. Wolfenbüttel Jug. 2 0 0 2

28  Eilf, Melanie  Nds. Wolfenbüttel Jug. 0 0 1 1

29 0

30



Ges-SchnittClassic-Bezirksliga  (TOP-TEN/ Schnitt) 2009/2010
Nr. NAME Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Gesamt Sp. Schnitt

1  Barth, Georg  ASG Hildesheim IV  - 505  - 505 1 505,0

2  Ludwig, Volker  ASG Hildesheim IV 466 517 532 1515 3 505,0

3  Orschulok, Denny  Nds. Wolfenbüttel Jug.  - 499  - 499 1 499,0

4  Hensel, Torsten  VCK Celle 501 519 495 480 1995 4 498,8

5  Orschulok, Nico  Nds. Wolfenbüttel Jug.  - 488  - 488 1 488,0

6  Bankes, Willy  ASG Hildesheim IV 452  - 523 975 2 487,5

7  Furmann, Klaus  ASG Hannover 495 455 509 1459 3 486,3

8  Hahnefeld, Kai  ASG Hildesheim III 472 474 506 1452 3 484,0

9  Hennecke, Stefan  Nds. Wolfenbüttel Jug. 482 480 457 1419 3 473,0

10  Hinsemann, Yvonne  ASG Hildesheim III 496  - 447 943 2 471,5

11  Krüger, Wolfgang  ASG Hannover 472 454 484 1410 3 470,0

12  Wiechmann, Manfred  ASG Hannover 474 460 467 1401 3 467,0

13  Marx, Alfred  VCK Celle 483 448 484 449 1864 4 466,0

14  Kreiensen, Andreas  ASG Hildesheim III  - 465  - 465 1 465,0

15  Strobach, Lutz  Nds. Wolfenbüttel Jug. 457  -  - 457 1 457,0

16  Theuerkauf, Lisa  Nds. Wolfenbüttel Jug.  -  - 455 455 1 455,0

17  Neumann, Ludwig  ASG Hannover 463 454 439 1356 3 452,0

18  Hensel, Frank  VCK Celle 438  - 453 891 2 445,5

19  Gebauer, Joachim  VCK Celle 467 414  - 455 1336 3 445,3

20  Schnorbus, Eike  Nds. Wolfenbüttel Jug. 441  -  - 441 1 441,0

21  Pippus, Niklaus  ASG Hildesheim III 445 435  - 880 2 440,0

22  Sturm, Pascal  Nds. Wolfenbüttel Jug. 415 500 398 1313 3 437,7

23  Krause, Norbert  ASG Hildesheim IV 463 396 446 1305 3 435,0

24  Jung, Ulrich  ASG Hildesheim III  - 416 444 860 2 430,0

25  Dorfner, Silke  VCK Celle  - 430 420 422 1272 3 424,0

26  Frädrich, Patrick  ASG Hildesheim III 428  - 419 847 2 423,5

27  Galler, Jürgen  ASG Hildesheim IV 423  -  - 423 1 423,0

28  Bankes, W./Galler, J.  ASG Hildesheim IV  - 398  - 398 1 398,0

29  Eilf, Melanie  Nds. Wolfenbüttel Jug.  -  - 336 336 1 336,0
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